
1

2

4
3

5

6
7
3

7

11
90

12 90

90
17
15
13

14
18
19
20

16
15

82

85 84

84

87
86
22

9
37

38

30
29
49

41

48
10

6
53

51
52

54

50

63

64

59

60 62 30 29

5557

29

60a

30

56

52

22

83

638078

40

29
30

41

43

44

46 47

36

34

33

35

31

32

65

30
71

69
29

69

77
69

22

72

74

73

75

76

30

29

24

25
28

21

67

68

232730

29 26 24

69

22

29

60b
60c

60d

66

42

42
61

8

29

39

70

79

81

87

45

34

29

89
29

22

ITEM: PART 
No: DESCRIPTION COMMENTS: QTY.

1 905339 TGB 8572 BOTTOM TANK 1
2 213025 DUMP HOSE 1
3 904108 FLOAT STOP MOULDING 2
4 904109 FLOAT MOULDING 1
5 902133 SPRING WIRE CLAMP (YDNAC-Y8010356) 1
6 903341 32MM HOSE CAP RED (C/W 8MM HOLE) 2
7 904403 BARBED RIVET BLACK 2
8 208564 FILLER CAP SEALING RING 1
9 237174 FILLER CAP WITH FILLER HOSE HOLE 1

10 206842 420MM LONG BLACK STRETCH HOSE C/W CUFFS 1
11 901916 28mm HOSE CLIP 1
12 237754 35-38MM HOSE CLIP 1
13 903270 FLOOR TOOL HANDLE BRACKET Z/PL 1
14 902324 RED SQUEEGEE LIFT HANDLE 1
15 291124 M10 PENNY WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 2
16 219895 M10 X 35MM LONG HEXAGONAL STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 1
17 219897 M10 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 1
18 208989 LIFTING WIRE TTV5565 1
19 291118 M5 STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 19MM OD 1
20 219686 M4 X 20MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN MACHINE SCREW 1
21 404118 DECK LIFT GUIDE (ZINC PLATED) 1
22 291131 M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 20
23 208748 IP RATED MICROSWITCH 1
24 219501 M3 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 4
25 904052 M3 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
26 291154 M3 NYLON INSERT NUT STAINLESS STEEL 2
27 227587 CENTRE SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1
28 219575 M5 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 1
29 219644 M5 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 34
30 219633 21
31 905357 BATTERY PLATE (8572) 2
32 205112 100 AMP/HOUR REPLACEMENT BATTERY (C/W PACKGING FOR 230138 BATTERY) 4
33 903172 WATERPROOF BATTERY FUSE HOLDER.210MM 2
34 221047 40 AMP MAXI FUSE 2
35 208936 BLACK BATTERY TERMINAL COVER (415N8V14) 4
36 208935 RED BATTERY TERMINAL COVER (415N8V02) 4
37 905330 ELECTRONICS PLATE GASKET L/H (8572) 1
38 905331 ELECTRONICS PLATE GASKET R/H (8572) 1
39 905329 ELECTRONICS PLATE C/W STUDS (8572) 1
40 902254 FUSE BRACKET PAINTED SILVER 1
41 900986 NYLON GROMMET NUT (PLASTIC INSERT TO SUIT No 8 PLASTITE SCREW) 4
42 291145 M4 SHAKEPROOF WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 4
43 230102 FUSE HOLDER RATED AT 60 AMPS 2
44 219569 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW 2
45 230104 30 AMP MAXI FUSE 1
46 221091 20 AMP MAXI FUSE 1
47 208802 MAXI-FUSE HOLDER COVER 2
48 904096 MOTOR CONTROLLER BRACKET PAINTED SILVER 1
49 219826 NO8 X 1 1/4 INCH LONG POZI DRIVE COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW 2
50 902253 CONTACTOR BRACKET PAINTED SILVER 1
51 230111 CONTACTOR 2
52 219566 M4 X 6MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW 8
53 905356 PUMP CONTROL UNIT PLATE (8572) 1
54 905341 KEMO PWM POWER CONTROL 10A M171 1
55 905332 PUMP PLATE C/W STUDS (8572) 1
56 230278 WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY 1
57 304521 FILTER PLATE ASSEMBLY 1
58 208888 EXTENDED STRAINER 1

60a 208827 STRAINER BLACK TOP 1
60b 208889 EXTENDED STRAINER 50 MESH SCREEN 1
60c 208830 STRAINER GASKET 1
60d 208890 68MM EXTENDED STRAINER CLEAR BOWL 1

59 903445 FLOW DIVIDER ASSY 1
60 905385 TANK TO FILTER TUBE 1
61 905387 FILTER TO PUMP TUBE 1
62 905388 PUMP TO FLOW DIVIDER TUBE 1
63 905389 FLOW DIVIDER TO BRUSH TUBE 2
64 905390 VENT TUBE 1
65 905340 CHARGER PLATE (20A) PAINTED SILVER GREY 1
66 208337 CHARGER PLATE PUNCHED GASKET 1
67 219558 M5 STAINLESS STEEL NUTSERT 4
68 230261 NUMATIC 600W CHARGER 1
69 291132 M5 X 16MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 13
70 902257 CHARGER SPLASH SKIRT PAINTED SILVER 1
71 291020 M5 STAINLESS STEEL EXTERNAL SHAKEPROOF LOCK WASHER 3
72 219462 RUBBER WASHER 2
73 902493 CHARGER LED PCB SPACER (5565/4555) 1
74 291115 M2 X 4.2MM LONG TAPPEX (071M2) 2
75 280002 CHARGER LED DISPLAY PCB 1
76 219978 M2 X 6MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW 2
77 208978 CHARGER LIGHTS OVERLAY 1
78 303954 PLASTIC HINGE ASSEMBLY 2
79 219355 M5 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 8
80 291004 M5 X 10MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL BUTTON HEAD SCREW 8
81 219389 3/8 BSPP MALE C/W UNDERCUT & O RING TO 10.5MM HOSETAIL 1
82 208106 BOTTLE CAP 1
83 905336 RETAINER PLATE 1
84 219647 M6 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2
85 219646 M6 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 1
86 220904 CABLE CLIP PLATFORM 2
87 220403 CABLE CLIP 10
88 902666 BATTERY CONNECTOR (M6 - M10) 8
89 219514 P-CLIP 1
90 291135 M5 X 10MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 6
91 219687 M4 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 1
92 904459 PROGRAMMED 70A MOTOR CONTROLLER (TGB) 1

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-24709    ISS:A13
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:05/03/2018

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: WD-0???

TGB 8572 BOTTOM TANK ASSY TGB 8572 BOTTOM TANK ASSY

905422Internal Code:

PRO


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


